Alfa Romeo Challenge 2017 Kanto Rd.3 & Tohoku Rd.2
ETCC2017 Vol.7

L—RAR 2017 /712 14:06

Q FuUJIOPEEDWAY mR= Weather :Fine

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry

. Ave. )
Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
1 55 AR150-3 1 B[O &8hA Stile156JTS 156JTS/2.0 8 17'57.286 120.971 2'13.293 5
2 38 AR150-3 2 R 8UE AT(LZFSKKC145%®  145TS/2.0 8 17'59.851 120.683 2.565 2.565 2'13.792 5
3 37 AR150-2 1 [E4 & ATLZT A R B 151568 H 156V6/2.5 8 18'15.768 118930 18.482 15917 2'13.237 5
4 27 AR150-2 2 FHik HEE 77537’ MiTo 552K MiTo/1.4 8  18'19.916 118.482 22.630 4.148 2'15503 5
5 46 AR150-3 3 K i sicl47Lubross 147TS/2.0 8  18'20.727 118.394 23.441 0.811 215.622 4
6 104VWA-C-3 1 /NIl 5tk Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi AL TFSI/1.4 8  1823.195 118.130 25.909 2.468 2'16.064 5
7 105VWA-C-3 2 i & Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 8  1824.325 118.009 27.039 1.130 2'16.098 7
8 44 AR150-9 1 *FE & 7733 159N UKT 159SW/2.2 8  18'27.102 117.713 29.816 2.777 2'16.328 5
9 101VWA-C-3 3 &% #4 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 8  1828.992 117.512 31.706 1.890 2'16.809 7
10 74 AR150-3 4 TH & 77307 147TS* LEU-  147TS/2.0 8  18'29.365 117.473 32.079 0.373 2'16.601 7
11 343 AR200 1 Z=£ &4 STMFRE147 147TS/2.0 8  18'33.957 116.988 36.671 4.592 2'17.235 8
12 9 AR150-2 3 #% #HFE R9 #'y#’ MITO 1.4TAK—Y/1.4 8  18'36.204 116.753 38.918 2.247 2'17.779 4
13 607AR150-4 1 [l F AT{-L14TRER Y 147TS/2.0 8  18'36.334 116.739 39.048 0.130 2'17.312 4
14 23 AR150-4 2 1=DItA STMA-N—%#-1vA"147  147TS/2.0 8  18'37.467 116.621 40.181 1.133 2'17.320 4
15 103VWA-C-3 4 14k FEAER Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi AL TFSI/1.4 8  18'44.455 115896 47.169 6.988 2'18.516 4
16 102VWA-C-3 5 Pierre Arnaud  Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 8 18'52.921 115.030 55.635 8.466 2'18.625 7
17 510AR150-6 1 & F3h AT4-L 15626 v A 156JTS-sele/2.0 8  1857.036 114.614 59.750 4.115 2'19.712 6
18 52 AR150-4 3 & f#2 MONZA147TS 147TS/2.0 8  18'57.257 114592 59.971 0.221 2'19.804 8
19 588AR150-4 4 £ A R hL—-Y'STM 147 1.6 147TS/1.6 8  18'58.449 114.472 1'01.163 1.192 219.703 4
20 527AR150-6 2 =i —& 7737 Forza GT GT/2.0 8  18'58.728 114.443 1'01.442 0.279 2'19.865 4
21 57 AR150-4 5 Ik ®Ih CLUBPAZZ014T7ts 147TS/2.0 8 19'03.978 113.918 1'06.692 5.250 2'20.796 6
22 226AR150-3 5 EF # K-ENG*SHOJI1565 156TS/2.0 2 5'16.752 100.265 6Laps 6Laps 2'52.909 2
100 AR150-2 BIE —ER AT4LZT1664FO— 166 SUPER/3.0
155 AR150-5 HR = AT{-L=E B {EFT155 155TS16V/2.0

Fastest Lap

AR150-2 2'13.237 (5/8)
AR150-3 2'13.293 (5/8)
VWA-C-3 2'16.064 (5/ 8)
AR150-9 2'16.328 (5/8)
2'17.235 (8 /8)

AR200

123.290 km/h 37
123.238 km/h 55
120.728 km/h
120.495 km/h 44
119.698 km/h

B4 BE / AT ZTA L HEB156HH
B E3h / Stilel56JTS
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AR150-4 2'17.312 (4/8)
AR150-6 2'19.712 (6/8)

119.631 km/h
117.576 km/h

B ¥ / AT/-L1473REIR Y
®i#E FEh/ AT1-L 15625 v A

Start Time :13:45'15 Finish Time :14:03'12.286

Entry :24 Start :23

Finish :22

Timing and Results by SEIKO



